1/4 Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our
product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.
VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.technical@bellevuegroup.com.au
1300 850 520     www.vuetrade.com
Timber Connectors
Technical Data Sheet
GALVANISED
I-BEAM HANGERS

Screws: VUETRADE Type 17 12G x 35mm screws.
Bottom
Screw:
1x appropriate 6G x 30mm bugle head
galvanised screw.
SIZES
Product Code
Nominal
Size
(mm)
Minimal Installation Quantity of:
12G x 35mm
Screws
33 x 3.15mm
Nails
VIBHF40240 40 x 240 6 16
VIBHF40300 40 x 300 8 18
VIBHF45200 45 x 200 6 12
VIBHF45240 45 x 240 6 16
VIBHF45300 45 x 300 8 18
VIBHF51240 51 x 240 6 16
VIBHF51300 51 x 300 8 18
VIBHF63200 63 x 200 6 12
VIBHF63240 63 x 240 6 16
VIBHF63300 63 x 300 8 18
VIBHF70240 70 x 240 6 16
VIBHF70300 70 x 300 8 18
VIBHF90200 90 x 200 6 12
VIBHF90240 90 x 240 6 16
VIBHF90300 90 x 300 8 18
VIBHF90360 90 x 360 10 20
VIBHF90400 90 x 400 10 20
Compliant with the requirements
of AS1684 and AS1720.
Designed and tested to AS1649.
2/4 Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our